

BigCatBrandz LLC Reviews New Products for Success

Great Reviews, Great Company Big Cat Brandz LLC

WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA (FL), UNITED STATES, January 11, 2018 / EINPresswire.com/ -- NEWS RELEASE

From: Big Cat Brandz LLC 400 Clematis Street, Suite 202 West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Contact: Dave Branch, CEO and Founder Tel.: (305) 988-5945 E-Mail: dave@bigcatbrandz.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

BIG CAT BRANDZ: Americas premiere product launch company

West Palm Beach, FL – January 7, 2018 – Big Cat Brandz, LLC. Is an industry leader in product and brand representation.

BigCatBrandz is a <u>New Product Launch</u> and Branding company with offices in Miami and palm beach. The BigCatBrandz team has over 30 years' experience in graphics, web design, branding, marketing, sales, fulfillment and customer service.

BigCatBrandz is the only company that specializes in getting your innovative product into the hands of decision-makers behind the biggest U.S and multinational retailers. BigCatBrandz has worked with: Nordstrom, Simon's Hardware, Walmart, Tanga, Scheels, Cabela's, Target, Bed Bath & Beyond, Amazon, and Dick's sporting goods, to name a few.

BigCatBrandz solves the business needs that many entrepreneurs, inventors, and small-business owners have such as;

"How do I take my product to the next level?"

"How do I achieve national brand recognition?"

However, not every product makes the cut. Before the paperwork and product intake, an extensive and rigorous product evaluation, known as "The Shred" is done. "The Shred" review exposes the strengths and weaknesses of a product, it's target audience and feasibility of large-scale success.

Once a product makes it through "The Shred", BigCatBrandz works with the owner(s) of the product, providing guidance along the way to aid in greater sales and brand success.

For more information: <u>http://bigcatbrandz.com</u>

Copyright © 2018, Big Cat Brandz LLC. All Rights Reserved.

BigCatBrandz LLC email us here dave branch 305 988 5945

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.